ESPRESSO BASED
(AVAILABLE ICED / HOT)

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Vietnam Drip Coffee

V60 Drip Coffee

Vacuum Siphon Coffee

(Choice of Arabica or Robusta Beans)
Nitro Cold Brew

Ice Drip Cold Brew

COFFEE CREATIONS
Gula Aren Cold Brew

Cold brew coffee topped with gula aren cold foam

and garnished with a pandan leaf

Espresso Tonic

Espresso shots on the rocks topped with tonic water

and garnished with a grapefruit slice

After Eight Mocha
Rich chocolate café mocha infused with

peppermint syrup, topped with cocoa powder and

garnished with a sprig of mint

Dirty Matcha
Matcha latte with a double shot espresso,
garnished with a sprinkle of matcha powder

TEAS AND DRINKS

Selection of Teas
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Oolong Téea)

Herbal Teas & Infusions
(Chamomile, Lemongrass and Ginger, Peppermint)

Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latte

SOFT DRINKS

Aqua Reflection 380 ml
Sodas

(Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta)
Fresh Juice

(Watermelon, Local Orange...)
Montigo Kombucha

Aqua Reflection 750 ml
Fresh Young Coconut
Sparkling Water

40,000
50,000
55,000
55,000
60,000

60,000
75,000
90,000
90, 000
90,000
90,000

90,000

90,000

90,000

90,000

55,000

60,000

60,000
90,000

45,000
50,000

75,000

75,000
80,000

100,000
145,000

MOCKTAILS

Watermelon Refresh Water

Lychee Ginger Cooler

Virgin Colada

Virgin Mojito

Ginger Rain Flavour

(Strawberry, Peach, Lychee, Passion)
Strawberry Basil Lemonade
Cucumber Basil Cooler

PROBIOTIC & SMOOTHIES

Red Dragon
Sweet Banana

Mango Lassi

HOUSE POUR WINE

Hatten Aga Red

A light-hearted, food-friendly red wine
made to drink young and fresh.
Showcasing dark, juicy berry fruits and
savory, lightly spiced characters.

Hatten Alexandria

A pure oral, tropical garden delight.
Beautifully balanced with subtle
sweetness and refreshing acidity. Well

suited to Asian cuisine.

EASY BITES

Banana Fritters

Churros

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Potato Wedges

Onion Ring

Chicken Nugget & Fries
Chicken Wings

Nachos

Hot Mezze

BEERS
Bintang Crystal
Bintang
Heineken
Carlsberg

Bali Hai
Corona Extra

DRAUGHT

Heineken

TOWER

Heineken

All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000

105,000
105,000

130,000
130,000
130,000

175,000

175,000

65,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
85,000
85,000
90,500
121,500
121,500
135,000

85,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
150,000

150,000

845,000



