ESPRESSO BASED		MOCKTAILS	
(AVAILABLE ICED / HOT)		Watermelon Refresh Water	105,000
Espresso	40,000	Lychee Ginger Cooler	105,000
Americano	50,000	Virgin Colada	105,000
Latte	55,000	Virgin Mojito	105,000
	55,000	Ginger Rain Flavour	105,000
Cappuccino	60,000	(Strawberry, Peach, Lychee, Passion)	100,000
Mocha	00,000		105,000
		Strawberry Basil Lemonade Cucumber Basil Cooler	105,000
SPECIALTY COFFEE		Cucumber Basii Coolei	105,000
Vietnam Drip Coffee	60,000	PROBIOTIC & SMOOTHIES	
V60 Drip Coffee	75,000	PROBIOTIC & SMOOTHIES	
Vacuum Siphon Coffee	90,000	Red Dragon	130,000
(Choice of Arabica or Robusta Beans)	90,000	Sweet Banana	130,000
Nitro Cold Brew	90,000	Mango Lassi	130,000
Ice Drip Cold Brew	90,000		
COFFEE CREATIONS		HOUSE POUR WINE	
COFFEE CREATIONS		Hatten Aga Red	175,000
Gula Aren Cold Brew	90,000	A light-hearted, food-friendly red wine	
Cold brew coffee topped with gula aren cold for	im	made to drink young and fresh.	
and garnished with a pandan leaf		Showcasing dark, juicy berry fruits and	
Espesso Tonia	90,000	savory, lightly spiced characters.	
Espresso Tonic		<i>y</i> 8 <i>y</i> 1	
Espresso shots on the rocks topped with tonic wa	iter	Hatten Alexandria	175,000
and garnished with a grapefruit slice		A pure oral, tropical garden delight.	
After Eight Mocha	90,000	Beautifully balanced with subtle	
Rich chocolate café mocha infused with		sweetness and refreshing acidity. Well	
peppermint syrup, topped with cocoa powder as	nd	suited to Asian cuisine.	
garnished with a sprig of mint			
Dirty Matcha	90,000	EASY BITES	
Matcha latte with a double shot espresso,		Banana Fritters	65,000
garnished with a sprinkle of matcha powder		Churros	75,000
8		French Fries	75,000
TEAS AND DRINKS		Sweet Potato Fries	75,000
	FF 000	Potato Wedges	85,000
Selection of Teas	55,000	Onion Ring	85,000
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Oolong Tea)	60 000	Chicken Nugget & Fries	90,500
Herbal Teas & Infusions	60,000	Chicken Wings	121,500
(Chamomile, Lemongrass and Ginger, Peppermint) Hot Chocolate		Nachos	121,500
Matcha Latte	60,000 90,000	Hot Mezze	135,000
Matcha Latte	90,000		
SOFT DRINKS		BEERS	
	45 000	Bintang Crystal	85,000
Aqua Reflection 380 ml	45,000	Bintang	105,000
Sodas	50,000	Heineken	105,000
(Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta)		Carlsberg	105,000
Fresh Juice	75,000	Bali Hai	105,000
(Watermelon, Local Orange)	75 000	Corona Extra	150,000
Montigo Kombucha	75,000	DRAUGHT	
Aqua Reflection 750 ml	80,000	DRAUGHT	150 000
Fresh Young Coconut	100,000	Heineken	150,000
Sparkling Water	145,000	TOWER	
		Heineken	845,000
			5.5,555